amazon.conv

Final Details for Order #113-7955368-6923413
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: March 5, 2025
Amazon.com order number: 113-7955368-6923413

Order Total: $149.21

Items Ordered

Shipped on March 5, 2025

Price

10 of: Baccessor Spring Summer Easter Tulip Welcome House Flag Double Sided Bee Colorful Floral Burlap Yard House Seasonal $14.98
Farmhouse Outside Outdoor Decoration 28 x 40 Inch (large)

Sold by: Baccessor Home Decor (seller profile) | Product question? Ask Seller

Supplied by: Baccessor Home Decor (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Dawn Buck

LEASING OFFICE 6901 OLD YORK RD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19126-2234

United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Payment Method:
Visa ending in 9185

Billing address
Dawn Buck

Payment information
Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:
Promotion Applied:

Total before tax:

LEASING OFFICE 6901 OLD YORK RD Estimated tax to be collected:
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19126-2234

United States

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 9185: March 5, 2025:

Grand Total:

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

English | ‘ United States E

Conditions of Use  Privacy Notice Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure  Your Ads Privacy Choices
© 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

$149.80
$0.00
-$8.99
$140.81
$8.40

$149.21
$149.21



