

Final Details for Order #113-7955368-6923413

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: March 5, 2025

Amazon.com order number: 113-7955368-6923413

Order Total: \$149.21

Shipped on March 5, 2025

Items Ordered Price

10 of: Baccessor Spring Summer Easter Tulip Welcome House Flag Double Sided Bee Colorful Floral Burlap Yard House Seasonal \$14.98 Farmhouse Outside Outdoor Decoration 28 x 40 Inch (large)

Sold by: Baccessor Home Decor (seller profile) | Product question? Ask Seller

Supplied by: Baccessor Home Decor (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Dawn Buck LEASING OFFICE 6901 OLD YORK RD PHILADELPHIA, PA 19126-2234 United States

Shipping Speed:

FREE Prime Delivery

n	
Item(s) Subtotal:	\$149.80
Shipping & Handling:	\$0.00
Promotion Applied:	-\$8.99
Total before tax:	\$140.81
Estimated tax to be collected:	\$8.40
Grand Total:	\$149.21
Visa ending in 9185: March 5, 2025:	\$149.21
	Item(s) Subtotal: Shipping & Handling: Promotion Applied: Total before tax: Estimated tax to be collected: Grand Total:

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Back to top

English United States Help